
Extended School Program 

Calendar 2023-2024
Date School Status Before/Aftercare Status

August 2023

Monday, August 28, 2023 First Day of School Before/Aftercare Closed

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Extended School Program Closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Extended School Program Opens Before/Aftercare Opens

September 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 3:00pm

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day - School Closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, September 22, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 4:00pm

October 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023 ADW Fall Collaboration Day - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

November 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences Aftercare closed

Thursday, November 9, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal - Parent Teacher Conferences Aftercare closed

Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 3:00pm

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

December 2023

Friday, December 15, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare Closed 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 3:00pm

December 21-31, 2023 Christmas Break - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

January 2024

Monday, January 1, 2024 Christmas Break - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Asynchronous Day - school building closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, January 12, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 4:00pm

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK Jr. Day - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

February 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 4:00pm

Monday, February 19, 2024 President's Day - school building closed Before/Aftercare Closed

March 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024 ADW Spring Collaboration Day - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, March 15, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 4:00pm

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closeds at 3:00pm

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

April 2024

April 1-5, 2024 Easter Break - school closed Aftercare closed

Friday, April 12, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 4:00pm

May 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 Pastor's Holiday - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, May 24, 2024 12:30pm Dismissal Aftercare closes at 3:00pm

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day - school closed Before/Aftercare Closed

Friday, May 31, 2024 Last Day for Kindergarten & 8th Grade Students No Aftercare for Kindergarten & 8th Grade

June 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024 Last Day of School-Grades 1st - 7th Aftercare Closed
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Unless otherwise noted, aftercare will close at 4:00pm on 12:30pm Dismissal Days.  

Calendar is subject to change pending inclement weather closures, etc.
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